Position of Parts in Seat

[LHD : Rear Seat]

* 1:w/ Rear Power Seat

* 2:w/o Rear Power Seat
* 3:*1 w/ Climate Control Seat (Rear)
* 4:*1 w/ Seat Heater (Rear)
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(29 €2) €9 €3

(19 €= €2) (1) €9

(1)

Audio and Rear A/C Control SW

Buckle SW Rear LH
Buckle SW Rear RH

Climate Control Seat ECU (Rear LH Seat)
Climate Control Seat ECU (Rear LH Seat)
Climate Control Seat ECU (Rear RH Seat)
Climate Control Seat ECU (Rear RH Seat)
Climate Control Seat SW (Rear)

Head Rest Limit SW Rear LH
Head Rest Limit SW Rear RH

Junction Connector
Junction Connector

Power Seat Motor

(Rear Passenger’s LH Seat Slide Control)
Power Seat Motor

(Rear Passenger’s RH Seat Slide Control)
Power Seat Motor and Position Sensor

(Rear Passenger’s LH Seat Head Rest Top and
Bottom Control)

Power Seat Motor and Position Sensor

(Rear Passenger’s RH Seat Head Rest Top and
Bottom Control)

*3)

P50

P51

P54

R27
R28
R40
R41

S44
S45
S56
S57
S58
S59
S60
S61
S62
S63
S64

V10
V11
V12
V13

(2) (2

Power Seat Position Sensor

(Rear Passenger’s LH Seat Slide Control)
Power Seat Position Sensor

(Rear Passenger’s RH Seat Slide Control)
Power Seat Control SW (Rear Seat)

Rear LH Seat ECU
Rear RH Seat ECU
Rear Armrest Courtesy SW
Rear Sunshade SW (Rear)

Seat Heater Rear LH

Seat Heater Rear RH

Seat Climate Controller Rear LH (Seat Back)
Seat Climate Controller Rear LH (Seat Cushion)
Seat Climate Controller Rear RH (Seat Back)
Seat Climate Controller Rear RH (Seat Cushion)
Seat Climate Fan Motor Rear LH (Seat Back)
Seat Climate Fan Motor Rear LH (Seat Cushion)
Seat Climate Fan Motor Rear RH (Seat Back)
Seat Climate Fan Motor Rear RH (Seat Cushion)
Seat Heater SW (Rear)

Vibration Seat ECU LH
Vibration Seat ECU RH
Vibrator LH
Vibrator RH
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LEXUS LS 430 (EWD607E)



